Karnataka - 585403

lnvoice

Date: 2022-04-03
lnvorce No NLIST/22-231134

SR. No. Menrlrership Fee Period of Mernbership Arnount ln Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2022 to March 2023 30,000.00

CGST@0 00?; 0.00

sGST@0.000/c 000

IGST@18.00o/,o 5 400.00

Total 35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GSTIN 24AAATI 1480J1 ZS

Servicing Accounting Code 99E431

Sincerelv Yours

!/ii \

\", l

AshokKLrmarRai

-.cur Here 1T1t:::1::l

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date 2022-04-03

Received with thanks from Guru Nanak College of Education, Bidar, Karnataka